
Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No. 

24

18

20

23

14

22

19

15

Name 

Diego Martinez

Raul Ramírez

Marcus Damsell

Ruiman Perez

Manuel Morin Melian

Jack Mahunder

Simon Visconti

Orenay Padilla

Class 
KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

KZ2

Laps 

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

5

Diff 

12.734

13.296

16.748

25.615

--1 Lap--

--2 Laps--

--10 Laps--

Total Tm 

11:30.052

11:42.786

11:43.348

11:46.800

11:55.667

11:49.362

10:34.994

3:58.923

Best Tm 

45.068

46.017

45.859

45.907

46.099

45.793

46.399

45.583

Nat/State Sponsor 

6 y 7 Abril 2013
KZ2

Manga 1

Race (15 Laps)

Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)

06/04/2000  19:38
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Chief of Timing  & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 12.734

Best Tm: 45.068, Spd: 88,267

Average race speed: 86,472

RaceTime: 12:02

by: (24) Diego Martinez
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